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
51 Envoyʼs bldg.
53 “Shake ___!”
54 With 65-Across,

event of
10/30/10

57 Song part
61 Duo
63 Breakfast place

thatʼs often open
24 hrs.

65 See 54-Across
68 “Caro nome,”

e.g.
69 Cook in a way,

as tuna or beef
tenderloin

70 Rehem, say
71 Not straight
72 Award won for

39- and 41-
Acrossʼs
programs

73 “The
Fountainhead”
hero

Down
1 “Darn it!”
2 To have, to

Henri
3 Peter of

“Casablanca”
4 Deceives
5 They are 3 ft.

long
6 Annual

coronation site
7 Complete miss

in basketball
8 “The Tell-Tale

Heart” writer
9 Offered for

breeding
10 Eric who played

the Hulk in 2003
11 An OK city
12 Throw in a few

chips, say
13 Tampa Bay team
18 How a practical

joke or a subway
train may be
taken

19 “Be All You Can
Be” group

24 2.5%/year
interest, e.g.

26 Rodeo rope
29 Supreme Courtʼs

sphere
30 ___ Mountains,

Europe/Asia
separator

31 Michael of “Scott
Pilgrim vs. the
World”

32 1918 song girl
whose name
was sung with a
stutter

33 Final Four inits.
34 Brought into the

world

35 Utah ski resort
37 Informal reply to

“Whoʼs there?”
40 Wager
42 2 or 3 on the

Richter scale,
maybe

43 Jane Austen
meddler

46 Wrestling duo

49 Smog, e.g.
50 Go by, as time
52 S.O.S alternative
55 Tony-winning

Rivera
56 Act like an

overly protective
parent

57 Pierce
58 Ripped

59 Comparable (to)

60 Tidy

62 Cautious

64 Employee
discount, e.g.

66 Opposite of
masc.

67 Swiss river

Puzzle by Chris Handman

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.49 a minute; or, with a credit
card, 1-800-814-5554.
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS.
AT&T users: Text NYTX to 386 to download puzzles, or visit
nytimes.com/mobilexword for more information.
Online subscriptions: Todayʼs puzzle and more than 2,000 past
puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($39.95 a year).
Share tips: nytimes.com/wordplay. 
Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords.

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16

17 18 19

20 21 22

23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31 32

33 34 35 36 37 38

39 40 41 42 43

44 45 46 47

48 49 50 51 52

53 54 55 56

57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64

65 66 67

68 69 70

71 72 73

B A L M M A T E B O W I E
A L O E A V I D A D H O C
B O O M E R A N G D E A T H
E F F O R T T E A K M A O
S T A R L I T S P A S M

Y E A R S P R A Y T O
T A B N A P E M A B E L
S T A R T S W I T H A B A N G
A R M O R L E T O R D A
R A B I E S L A T C H

O L S E N S T R A N G E
E M O P E E R O U I O U I
P I Z Z A P O W D E R K E G
I S L E S A M I D D I S H
C O E N S L A Z Y O A S T

The New York Times Syndication Sales Corporation
500 Seventh Avenue, New York, N.Y. 10018

For Information Call: 1-800-972-3550
For Release Tuesday, November 30, 2010

Edited by Will Shortz No. 1026

* Don’t forget to order your 
copy of the USC yearbook

El Rodeo 2011
uscelrodeo.com

Fight On!!

* Take Your Senior Picture 
Student Union-4th floor

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING
Large Single, available now, $800/mo.

1 Bdrm, available now, $1,025/mo. 
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen, 

tile bath, close to school,
on site manager, very quiet.

(323) 294-5744 (1-12)

              

Walk to School
             12 Locations 
              Now Leasing

Single        starting $800 & up 
One Bedroom     starting $900 & up 
Two Bedrooms    starting $1400 & up 
Three Bedrooms    starting $2000 & up 

http://www.nupac.com 
213-745-7838

(S)

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

Walk To
School

Single,
1 Bdrm &
2 Bdrm 

SUBLEASE! 6 months/semester 
lease on available units. Rooms at 
$650/month. Studios at $750/month. 
One Bdrms at $895/month. Two 
Bdrms at $1,250/month. Some Of 
The Amenities Include: Cable, High 
Speed Internet, A/C, Water, Trash, 
Gas, Stove, Laundry, Refrigerator, Mi-
crowave, Gated Building and Parking, 
Dishwasher and Much More! Visit 
our offices at: 3036 S. Hoover Street 
(Across from Superior Market).
(213) 765-3330.
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com. 
Tour an apartment and you are guar-
anteed a prize, valued at over $100.00.
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